2/20/2016

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$623.46

$144.71

$768.17

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Voi
QRace

($649.18) ($100.38)

($244.15) ($1.50)

($893.33)  ($101.88)

#Paids/'Void

22

26

48

Handle Net Handle
$1,373.02 $1,272.64

$390.36 $388.86
$1,763.38 $1,661.50

$0.00

$0.00

94

168



