Drawer Report OR

2/20/2016

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$623.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$649.18)	(\$100.38)	22	\$1,373.02	\$1,272.64	\$0.00	74
403 CARSON	\$144.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$244.15)	(\$1.50)	26	\$390.36	\$388.86	\$0.00	94
Totals:	\$768.17			(\$893.33)	(\$101.88)	48	\$1,763.38	\$1,661.50		168